10/08/2020
10/08/2020
10/08/2020
17/08/2020
17/08/2020
24/08/2020
25/08/2020
25/08/2020
25/08/2020
25/08/2020
25/08/2020
25/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020

Payee

PLWB

PLWB

EFDC

BT

e.on

sse Southern electric
M D Landscapes
EFDC

Jewson

Chubb

J Davis & Sons
Sams Trade
OCS Ltd

J & M Payroll
WPS Ins

Total
£5,120.84
£3,084.05

£478.00
£222.59
£450.13
£115.62
£450.00
£340.00
£130.54
£234.80
£300.00
£177.25
£5,000.00
£7,081.14
£489.80

VAT

£37.10
£75.02

£5.50
£75.00

£21.76
£39.13
£50.00
£29.54

Less VAT

Info
Bansons
JP

£478.00 Rates Bansons
£185.49 Broadband
£375.11 Street lights
£110.12 Gas Bansons
£375.00 grass cutting
£340.00 Play in the Park
£108.78 office grounds
£195.67 Fire ex
£250.00 grab away lorry
£147.71 Office grounds maint
£5,000.00 Carpark grant
£2,639.37 office
£489.80 Vanins



