	Payee	Total	VAT	Less VAT	Info
10/08/2020	PLWB	£5,120.84			Bansons
10/08/2020	PLWB	£3,084.05			JP
10/08/2020	EFDC	£478.00		£478.00	Rates Bansons
17/08/2020	BT	£222.59	£37.10	£185.49	Broadband
17/08/2020	e.on	£450.13	£75.02	£375.11	Street lights
24/08/2020	sse Southern electric	£115.62	£5.50	£110.12	Gas Bansons
25/08/2020	M D Landscapes	£450.00	£75.00	£375.00	grass cutting
25/08/2020	EFDC	£340.00		£340.00	Play in the Park
25/08/2020	Jewson	£130.54	£21.76	£108.78	office grounds
25/08/2020	Chubb	£234.80	£39.13	£195.67	Fire ex
25/08/2020	J Davis & Sons	£300.00	£50.00	£250.00	grab away lorry
25/08/2020	Sams Trade	£177.25	£29.54	£147.71	Office grounds maint
31/08/2020	OCS Ltd	£5,000.00		£5,000.00	Carpark grant
31/08/2020	J & M Payroll	£7,081.14		£2,639.37	office
31/08/2020	WPS Ins	£489.80		£489.80	Van ins